
CZE KASIK, Ondrej 
ROU FOITA, Alin 1

1
0

1
33

LAT PASTARS, Davis 
SLO KLEMENCIC, Ziga 2

1
0

17
49

GER EDELMANN, Marcus 
HUN TOTH, Krisztian 3

1
0

9
41

BUL TARAPANOV, Soiyan 
 4

25
57

GER BAUER, Bastian 
BRA MAKIYAMA, Rodrigo 5

0
1

5
37

AUT KITTELBERGER, Dominik 
 6

21
53

GER FLACHE, Jonas 
FRA MASY, Louis 7

0
1

13
45

GBR YOUNG, Joe 
 8

29
61

BEL VANDENBOSSCHE, Sander 
ROU BIRO, Csaba 9

1
0

3
35

AUT PORA, Daniel 
AZE MAHARRAMOV, Sadikh 10

0
1

19
51

GER PLAFKY, Moritz 
HUN SZÖKE, Attila 11

1
0

11
43

ISR BENDAVID, Daniel 
 12

27
59

GER KIRSTEN, Charlie 
BRA GALVAO, Matheus 13

0
10

7
39

AUT DORNAUER, Simon 
 14

23
55

GER KROPP, Robert 
UKR ZATULYVITER, Volodymyr 15

0
10

15
47

ITA CAVALLO, Luca 
 16

31
63

BEL MAEKELBERG, Karim 
ROU BADITA, Narcis 17

10
0

2
34

SWEKESKIN, Yekta 
SUI DURUZ, Gregoire 18

0
10

18
50

GER SAUER, Noah 
HUN GARD, Balzs 19

0
10

10
42

ISR ARBER, Guy 
 20

26
58

GER CAVELIUS, Timo 
BRA ROCHA, Diego 21

0
10

6
38

AUT REITER, Lukas 
 22

22
54

GER ZALEWSKI, Jakob 
UKR MORGOYEV, Bekirbek 23

0
5

14
46

ITA MANZI, Elios 
 24

30
62

GER SCHWISOW, Paul 
KAZ TLEULES, Kuanysh 25

0
10

4
36

AUT BORCHASHVILLI, Adam 
LTU VAITKUS, Lukas 26

0
10

20
52

GER KARLE, David 
HUN BARANY, Florian 27

5
0

12
44

POL PONICHTERA, Bartosz 
 28

28
60

GER HIMMELSPACH, Yannick 
HUN TAKACS, Marton 29

0
10

8
40

AUT WILDNER, Lorenz 
 30

24
56

GER VENNEKOLD, Lukas 
UKR IADOV, Bogdan 31

0
5

16
48

ROU DOMBI, Szilard 
 32

32
64

CZE KASIK, Ondrej 

LAT PASTARS, Davis 33

0

7

GER EDELMANN, Marcus 

BUL TARAPANOV, Soiyan 34

10

0

BRA MAKIYAMA, Rodrigo 

AUT KITTELBERGER, Dominik 35

10

0

FRA MASY, Louis 

GBR YOUNG, Joe 36

10

0

BEL VANDENBOSSCHE, Sander 

AZE MAHARRAMOV, Sadikh 37

1

0

GER PLAFKY, Moritz 

ISR BENDAVID, Daniel 38

0

1

BRA GALVAO, Matheus 

AUT DORNAUER, Simon 39

10

0

UKR ZATULYVITER, Volodymyr 

ITA CAVALLO, Luca 40

10

0

BEL MAEKELBERG, Karim 

SUI DURUZ, Gregoire 41

10

0

HUN GARD, Balzs 

ISR ARBER, Guy 42

0

10

BRA ROCHA, Diego 

AUT REITER, Lukas 43

0

10

UKR MORGOYEV, Bekirbek 

ITA MANZI, Elios 44

0

5

KAZ TLEULES, Kuanysh 

LTU VAITKUS, Lukas 45

10

0

GER KARLE, David 

POL PONICHTERA, Bartosz 46

0

10

HUN TAKACS, Marton 

AUT WILDNER, Lorenz 47

10

0

UKR IADOV, Bogdan 

ROU DOMBI, Szilard 48

10

0

PASTARS, Davis 
Latvia

EDELMANN, Marcus 
Germany

49

0

5

MAKIYAMA, Rodrigo 
Brazil

MASY, Louis 
France

50

0

7

VANDENBOSSCHE, Sander 
Belgium

BENDAVID, Daniel 
Israel

51

0

10

GALVAO, Matheus 
Brazil

ZATULYVITER, Volodymyr 
Ukraine

52

10

0

MAEKELBERG, Karim 
Belgium

ARBER, Guy 
Israel

53

10

0

REITER, Lukas 
Austria

MANZI, Elios 
Italy

54

0

7

TLEULES, Kuanysh 
Kazakhstan

PONICHTERA, Bartosz 
Poland

55

10

0

TAKACS, Marton 
Hungary

IADOV, Bogdan 
Ukraine

56

0

5

EDELMANN, Marcus 
Germany

MASY, Louis 
France

57

0

5

BENDAVID, Daniel 
Israel

GALVAO, Matheus 
Brazil

58

10

0

MAEKELBERG, Karim 
Belgium

MANZI, Elios 
Italy

59

10

0

TLEULES, Kuanysh 
Kazakhstan

IADOV, Bogdan 
Ukraine

60

0

10

GER FLACHE, Jonas 

GBR YOUNG, Joe 61

5

0

 

GER PLAFKY, Moritz 62

ROU BADITA, Narcis 

SUI DURUZ, Gregoire 63

0

10

GER VENNEKOLD, Lukas 

ROU DOMBI, Szilard 64

10

0

GER FLACHE, Jonas 

BRA MAKIYAMA, Rodrigo 65

0

10

GER PLAFKY, Moritz 

BEL VANDENBOSSCHE, S. 66

10

0

SUI DURUZ, Gregoire 

ISR ARBER, Guy 67

0

10

GER VENNEKOLD, Lukas 

HUN TAKACS, Marton 68

0

10

BRA MAKIYAMA, Rodrigo 

GER EDELMANN, Marcus 69

0

10

GER PLAFKY, Moritz 

BRA GALVAO, Matheus 70

0

10

ISR ARBER, Guy 

ITA MANZI, Elios 71

0

10

HUN TAKACS, Marton 

KAZ TLEULES, Kuanysh 72

0

10

MASY, Louis 
France

BENDAVID, Daniel 
Israel

73

10

0

MAEKELBERG, Karim 
Belgium

IADOV, Bogdan 
Ukraine

74

0

10

EDELMANN, Marcus 
Germany

GALVAO, Matheus 
Brazil

75

10

0

MANZI, Elios 
Italy

TLEULES, Kuanysh 
Kazakhstan

76

1

0

EDELMANN, Marcus 
Germany

MAEKELBERG, Karim 
Belgium

77

10

0

EDELMANN, Marcus 
Germany

MANZI, Elios 
Italy

BENDAVID, Daniel 
Israel

78

5

0

MANZI, Elios 
Italy

MASY, Louis 
France

IADOV, Bogdan 
Ukraine

79

0

10

IADOV, Bogdan 
Ukraine

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION CADET  EUROPEAN  CUP  2011   TOP RANKING
Weight category: Men -50 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

IADOV, Bogdan UKR
MASY, Louis FRA
EDELMANN, Marcus GER
MANZI, Elios ITA
MAEKELBERG, Karim BEL
BENDAVID, Daniel ISR
GALVAO, Matheus BRA
TLEULES, Kuanysh KAZ
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-50 kg
(52 competitors)


